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1 MASSAIA GABRIELE 26 23 25 74

2 COLETTO NICOLA 27 (20) 24 22 73

3 BIGNAMI MAURIZIO 22 22 21 65

4 BENIGNI ROSANNA 23 19 22 64

5 BARBIERI MARCO 25 35 60

6 RIGAMONTI STEFANO 0 29 31 60

7 GNALDUCCI MARCO 0 28 30 58

8 CAPOTORTO ANDREA 25 24 49

9 DODI ANTONELLA 15 15 16 46

10 LORI MARCO 16 18 9 43

11 LORI MAURIZIO 16 13 14 43

12 VAUGHAN DAREN 10 17 16 43

13 OTTONI LUIGI 22 20 42

14 MAURI RODOLFO 21 20 41

15 VISIOLI MARCO 23 17 40

16 MILANESI FABIO 16 12 9 37

17 GATTERMAYER BRUNO 11 10 13 34

18 VITI STEFANO 23 11 34

19 ROSSETTO PIERLUIGI 14 19 33

20 MOLINARI FRANCESCO 14 18 32

21 PELANDI MATTEO 21 11 32

22 BUSSI ROBERTO 14 15 29

23 MESSONE DARIO 27 27

24 ZAMBETTI GUIDO 14 10 24

25 STUCCHI LUCA 22 22

26 CONTI WALTER 21 21

27 TEDOLDI DAVIDE 9 6 6 21

28 TONIAZZI ENRICO 21 21

29 RAISI ALBERTO 9 11 20

30 PRETE MARIA 19 19

31 CARINI CESARE 18 18

32 COLOMBO MASSIMO 10 8 18

33 NEGRONI DAVIDE 18 18

34 CANNISTRA' ANTONIO 17 17

35 RIPAMONTI TIZIANO 17 17



36 GHIANDA STEFANO 16 16

37 IOTTI MATTEO 15 15

38 CERATO FABIO 14 14

39 FILIPPI DAVIDE 14 14

40 GREGORI EMILIANO 14 14

41 VIRGA RICCARDO 14 14

42 CLUSAZ ALAN 13 13

43 CUSUMANO GIACOMO 13 13

44 PIANEZZA GIORGIO 13 13

45 ROTA BIASETTI DANILO 13 13

46 PAPETTI LUCIANO 12 12

47 LOSI LORENZO 11 11

48 RAGAZZINI ALICE 11 11

49 BONI ALVA 9 9

50 CAVALLINI DANIELA 9 9

51 RUSCONI ANDREA 9 0 9

52 ALLEVI FIORENZO 8 8

53 GALUZZI MAURO 8 8

54 SIANO TOMMASO 7 7

55 COMANDULLI ANGELO 6 6

56 PELOSI RAFFAELLA 6 6

57 PISANI CORRADO 4 4

58 CERATO SIMONE 3 3

59 CERIATI MARCELLO 3 3

60 IASELLA GIANLUCA 0 3 3

61 MELFI LUCA 1 1

62 BISSOLOTTI FEDERICO 0 0

63 LANG FEDERICO 0 0

64 RAGAZZINI PAOLO 0 0
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1 MILANESI FABIO 42 32 31 105

2 GATTERMAYER BRUNO 33 35 36 104

3 BIGNAMI MAURIZIO 34 34 33 101

4 BENIGNI ROSANNA 34 30 34 98

5 COLETTO NICOLA 35 (28) 32 30 97

6 TEDOLDI DAVIDE 35 28 34 97

7 MASSAIA GABRIELE 33 30 33 96

8 DODI ANTONELLA 31 31 31 93

9 VAUGHAN DAREN 22 34 31 87

10 LORI MAURIZIO 27 26 26 79

11 LORI MARCO 27 31 20 78

12 MOLINARI FRANCESCO 35 37 72

13 RIGAMONTI STEFANO 0 34 36 70

14 VISIOLI MARCO 39 31 70

15 VITI STEFANO 44 26 70

16 MAURI RODOLFO 34 35 69

17 ROSSETTO PIERLUIGI 32 35 67

18 GNALDUCCI MARCO 0 31 35 66

19 BARBIERI MARCO 27 37 64

20 CAPOTORTO ANDREA 32 32 64

21 OTTONI LUIGI 33 30 63

22 RAISI ALBERTO 31 29 60

23 COLOMBO MASSIMO 31 28 59

24 BUSSI ROBERTO 27 29 56

25 PELANDI MATTEO 33 23 56

26 ZAMBETTI GUIDO 27 25 52

27 CANNISTRA' ANTONIO 40 40

28 CONTI WALTER 39 39

29 MESSONE DARIO 38 38

30 NEGRONI DAVIDE 37 37

31 GREGORI EMILIANO 36 36

32 GHIANDA STEFANO 35 35

33 STUCCHI LUCA 35 35

34 GALUZZI MAURO 34 34

35 PRETE MARIA 34 34



36 CARINI CESARE 33 33

37 IOTTI MATTEO 33 33

38 TONIAZZI ENRICO 33 33

39 CERATO FABIO 32 32

40 FILIPPI DAVIDE 31 31

41 BONI ALVA 30 30

42 CAVALLINI DANIELA 29 29

43 COMANDULLI ANGELO 29 29

44 VIRGA RICCARDO 29 29

45 ALLEVI FIORENZO 28 28

46 CUSUMANO GIACOMO 28 28

47 PIANEZZA GIORGIO 28 28

48 RAGAZZINI ALICE 27 27

49 LOSI LORENZO 25 25

50 PAPETTI LUCIANO 25 25

51 ROTA BIASETTI DANILO 24 24

52 RUSCONI ANDREA 24 0 24

53 SIANO TOMMASO 24 24

54 RIPAMONTI TIZIANO 23 23

55 CLUSAZ ALAN 21 21

56 PELOSI RAFFAELLA 21 21

57 IASELLA GIANLUCA 0 20 20

58 MELFI LUCA 15 15

59 PISANI CORRADO 14 14

60 CERIATI MARCELLO 12 12

61 CERATO SIMONE 10 10

62 BISSOLOTTI FEDERICO 0 0

63 LANG FEDERICO 0 0

64 RAGAZZINI PAOLO 0 0
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1 GATTERMAYER BRUNO 33 35 36 104

2 BENIGNI ROSANNA 34 30 34 98

3 COLETTO NICOLA 35 (28) 32 30 97

4 MASSAIA GABRIELE 33 30 33 96

5 DODI ANTONELLA 31 31 31 93

6 VAUGHAN DAREN 22 34 31 87

7 LORI MAURIZIO 27 26 26 79

8 LORI MARCO 27 31 20 78

9 VISIOLI MARCO 39 31 70

10 VITI STEFANO 44 26 70

11 MAURI RODOLFO 34 35 69

12 ROSSETTO PIERLUIGI 32 35 67

13 GNALDUCCI MARCO 0 31 35 66

14 BARBIERI MARCO 27 37 64

15 CAPOTORTO ANDREA 32 32 64

16 OTTONI LUIGI 33 30 63

17 RAISI ALBERTO 31 29 60

18 COLOMBO MASSIMO 31 28 59

19 BUSSI ROBERTO 27 29 56

20 ZAMBETTI GUIDO 27 25 52

21 GHIANDA STEFANO 35 35

22 TONIAZZI ENRICO 33 33

23 FILIPPI DAVIDE 31 31

24 BONI ALVA 30 30

25 CAVALLIN DANIELA 29 29

26 COMANDULLI ANGELO 29 29

27 VIRGA RICCARDO 29 29

28 ALLEVI FIORENZO 28 28

29 CUSUMANO GIACOMO 28 28

30 PIANEZZA GIORGIO 28 28

31 PAPETTI LUCIANO 25 25

32 ROTA BIASETTI DANILO 24 24

33 RIPAMONTI TIZIANO 23 23

34 IASELLA GIANLUCA 0 20 20

35 PISANI CORRADO 14 14



36 LANG FEDERICO 0 0

37 RAGAZZINI PAOLO 0 0

38 0

39 0

40 0
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1 BENIGNI ROSANNA 34 30 34 98

2 DODI ANTONELLA 31 31 31 93

3 PRETE MARIA 34 34

4 BONI ALVA 30 30

5 CAVALLINI DANIELA 29 29

6 RAGAZZINI ALICE 27 27

7 PELOSI RAFFAELLA 21 21

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0
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30 0


